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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

Image# 202601319795492792
01/31/2026 10 : 57

PAGE 1 / 39

PO BOX 540182

OMAHA NE 68154

C00910166
NE 02

Wojciechowski, Maria, , , 

Wojciechowski, Maria, , , 01 31 2026
 

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

10 01 2025 12 31 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202601319795492793

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

10 01 2025 12 31 2025

30207.03 134652.24

0.00 0.00

30207.03 134652.24

59403.03 70241.03

0.00 0.00

59403.03 70241.03

300590.78

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

10 01 2025 12 31 2025

Image# 202601319795492794

27995.61 120242.18

2211.42 9410.06

30207.03 129652.24

0.00 0.00

0.00 5000.00

0.00 0.00

30207.03 134652.24

53666.66 236179.57

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

83873.69 370831.81
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202601319795492795

59403.03 70241.03

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

59403.03 70241.03

276120.12

83873.69

359993.81

59403.03

300590.78



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492796

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Ancona, Michael, , , 

1308 South Hws Cleveland Boulevard

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5002

Contribution

250.00

Omaha NE 68130

retired retired

2026

1550.00

Anderson, Mickey, , , 

6711 Davenport St

68132Omaha NE

Baxter Auto Car Dealer

2026

1041.02

11 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5074

1041.02

Contribution

Anderson, Mickey, , , 

6711 Davenport St

Omaha NE 68132

Baxter Auto Car Dealer

2026

2082.04

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5008

1041.02

Contribution

2332.04

5 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492797

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Dieckman, Taylor, , , 

913 N. 143rd Cir

11 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5071

Contribution

500.00

Omaha NE 68154

Koley Jessen Attorney

2026

500.00

Dworak, Jason, , , 

3820 Doonberg Rd

68520Lincoln NE

UBS The Dworak Group Managing Director

2026

1000.00

10 22 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.4996

1000.00

Contribution

Eckles, Terry, , , 

104 Valley View Dr

Norfolk NE 68701

retired retired

2026

250.00

11 15 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5068

50.00

Contribution

1550.00

6 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492798

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Eckles, Terry, , , 

104 Valley View Dr

12 15 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5029

Contribution

50.00

Norfolk NE 68701

retired retired

2026

300.00

Esposito, Paul, , , 

613 N 189th St

68022Elkhorn NE

retired retired

2026

520.51

12 09 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5037

520.51

Contribution

Hanson, Robert, , , 

6426 Country club dr

Castle Rock CO 80108

Monolith Engineer

2026

1000.00

12 09 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5035

1000.00

Contribution

1570.51

7 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492799

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Harrington, Alex, , , 

1503 Farnam St

11 30 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5048

Contribution

100.00

Omaha NE 68102

Toasted Brands LLC CEO

2026

300.00

Hottman, Jeff, , , 

18411 Shadow Ridge Drive

68130Omaha NE

retired retired

2026

250.00

10 16 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5124

100.00

Contribution

Houlden, Suzanne, , , 

6351 SW 8TH ST

Lincoln NE 68523

State of Nebraska Budget Analyst

2026

322.30

11 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5069

52.05

Contribution

252.05

8 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492800

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Houlden, Suzanne, , , 

6351 SW 8TH ST

11 30 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5047

Contribution

52.05

Lincoln NE 68523

State of Nebraska Budget Analyst

2026

374.35

Houlden, Suzanne, , , 

6351 SW 8TH ST

68523Lincoln NE

State of Nebraska Budget Analyst

2026

582.55

12 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5012

208.20

Contribution

Huenefeld, Paul, , , 

706 south M Rd

Aurora NE 68818

self farming

2026

500.00

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5001

500.00

Contribution

760.25

9 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492801

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Ibach, Teresa, , , 

44670 Rd 767

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5004

Contribution

260.25

Sumner NE 68878

GTI, Inc Farmer-Rancher

2026

260.25

Kloeckner, Marla, , , 

14709 Arbor St

68144Omaha NE

retired retired

2026

260.25

12 29 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5011

260.25

Contribution

Koch, Michael, , , 

16232 Bancroft Circle

Omaha NE 68130

retired retired

2026

208.20

10 24 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5112

104.10

Contribution

624.60

10 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492802

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Lyons, Liz, , , 

4206 N. 191 Street

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5006

Contribution

1000.00

Elkhorn NE 68022

Children's Hospital Advocacy

2026

1000.00

Marengo, Delette, , , 

14302 FNB Parkway

68154Omaha NE

Tenaska Vice President

2026

500.00

12 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5027

500.00

Contribution

Moessner, Steve, , , 

6234 South 103 street

Omaha NE 68127

retired retired

2026

208.22

12 26 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5020

26.03

Contribution

1526.03

11 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492803

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Moessner, Steve, , , 

6234 South 103 street

12 27 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5019

Contribution

26.03

Omaha NE 68127

retired retired

2026

234.25

Moore, Diane, , , 

6002 N 294th Cir

68064Valley NE

retired retired

2026

3500.00

11 08 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5076

3500.00

Contribution

Moore, Diane, , , 

6002 N 294th Cir

Valley NE 68064

retired retired

2026

7000.00

11 08 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5077

3500.00

Contribution

7026.03

12 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492804

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Moore, Jeff, , , 

6002 N 294th Cir

11 08 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5079

Contribution

3500.00

Valley NE 68064

retired retired

2026

3500.00

Moore, Jeff, , , 

6002 N 294th Cir

68064Valley NE

retired retired

2026

7000.00

11 08 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5080

3500.00

Contribution

Schleck, Paul, , , 

2312 Pilgrim Dr

Bellevue NE 68123

Solidus Software Developer

2026

208.20

10 09 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5126

104.10

Contribution

7104.10

13 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492805

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Sutko, Doug, , , 

13433 Eagle Rund Drive

11 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5064

Contribution

250.00

Omaha NE 68164

FNBO Banker

2026

255.00

Thrasher, Dave, , , 

5109 North 196th Street

68022Elkhorn NE

Supportworks Chief Executive Officer

2026

3500.00

11 03 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5085

3500.00

Contribution

Thrasher, Dave, , , 

5109 North 196th Street

Elkhorn NE 68022

Supportworks Chief Executive Officer

2026

5000.00

11 03 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5086

1500.00

Contribution

5250.00

27995.61

14 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492806

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

TEAM LINDSTROM

PO BOX 540182

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161

JFC Transfer of net proceeds

26833.33

OMAHA NE 68154

C00910182

2026

209346.24

Scribner, Zachary, , , 

21133 Cdear Circle

68022Elkholm NE

Self Employed Consultant

2026

3500.00

12 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161.0

3500.00

Contribution

Wolf, Tiffani, , , 

10009 S 186th St

Omaha NE 68163

Cheer Athletics Omaha Co-Owner

2026

3500.00

12 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161.1

3500.00

Contribution

26833.33

15 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492807

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Cassling, Michael, , , 

17516 Bay Wood Cir

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161.2

Contribution

3500.00

Omaha NE 68130

CQuence Health Executive Chairman

2026

3500.00

Cassling, Elizabeth, , , 

17516 Baywood Cir

68130Omaha NE

Cassling Healthcare Consultant

2026

3500.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161.3

3500.00

Contribution

Moore, Andrew, , , 

1001 O St

Apt 204

Lincoln NE 68508

Information Requested Information Requested

2026

3500.00

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161.4

3500.00

Contribution

0.00

16 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492808

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Moore, Lisa, , , 

1001 O St

Apt 204 12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161.5

Contribution

3500.00

Lincoln NE 68508

Information Requested Information Requested

2026

3500.00

Moore, Austin, , , 

5204 Heartland Dr

68133Papillion NE

Information Requested Information Requested

2026

3500.00

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161.6

3500.00

Contribution

Moore, Anna, , , 

5204 Heartland Dr

Papillion NE 68133

Information Requested Information Requested

2026

3500.00

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5161.7

3500.00

Contribution

0.00

17 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492809

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

TEAM LINDSTROM

PO BOX 540182

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180

JFC Transfer of net proceeds

26833.33

OMAHA NE 68154

C00910182

2026

236179.57

Scribner, Zachary, , , 

21133 Cdear Circle

68022Elkholm NE

Self Employed Consultant

2026

7000.00

12 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180.0

3500.00

Contribution

Wolf, Tiffani, , , 

10009 S 186th St

Omaha NE 68163

Cheer Athletics Omaha Co-Owner

2026

7000.00

12 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180.1

3500.00

Contribution

26833.33

18 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492810

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Cassling, Michael, , , 

17516 Bay Wood Cir

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180.2

Contribution

3500.00

Omaha NE 68130

CQuence Health Executive Chairman

2026

7000.00

Cassling, Elizabeth, , , 

17516 Baywood Cir

68130Omaha NE

Cassling Healthcare Consultant

2026

7000.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180.3

3500.00

Contribution

Moore, Andrew, , , 

1001 O St

Apt 204

Lincoln NE 68508

Information Requested Information Requested

2026

7000.00

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180.4

3500.00

Contribution

0.00

19 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319795492811

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Moore, Lisa, , , 

1001 O St

Apt 204 12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180.5

Contribution

3500.00

Lincoln NE 68508

Information Requested Information Requested

2026

7000.00

Moore, Austin, , , 

5204 Heartland Dr

68133Papillion NE

Information Requested Information Requested

2026

7000.00

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180.6

3500.00

Contribution

Moore, Anna, , , 

5204 Heartland Dr

Papillion NE 68133

Information Requested Information Requested

2026

7000.00

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.5180.7

3500.00

Contribution

0.00

53666.66

20 39

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492812

21 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

C&L Compliance and Consulting LLC

2465 Centreville Road 11 25 2025

Suite J17-714

Herndon VA 20171

Accounting and Compliance Services

3585.00

Transaction ID : SB17.4914

2026

Finzer, Andrew, , , 

5060 EP True Pkwy 10 14 2025

West Des Moines IA 50265

Campaign Consulting

8715.76

Transaction ID : SB17.4958

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 11 12 2025

#5488

VARichmond 23294

Fundraising Consulting

11739.62

Transaction ID : SB17.4972

2026

24040.38



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492813

22 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 11 15 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

0.06

Transaction ID : SB17.4973

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 11 18 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

1.35

Transaction ID : SB17.4974

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 11 20 2025

#5488

VARichmond 23294

Fundraising Consulting

3.75

Transaction ID : SB17.4975

2026

5.16



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492814

23 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 11 23 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

0.07

Transaction ID : SB17.4976

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 11 26 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

2.02

Transaction ID : SB17.4977

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 11 29 2025

#5488

VARichmond 23294

Fundraising Consulting

4.65

Transaction ID : SB17.4978

2026

6.74



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492815

24 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 12 02 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

10.12

Transaction ID : SB17.4979

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 12 09 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

39.03

Transaction ID : SB17.4980

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 12 10 2025

#5488

VARichmond 23294

Fundraising Consulting

3.90

Transaction ID : SB17.4981

2026

53.05



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492816

25 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 12 14 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

1.66

Transaction ID : SB17.4982

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 12 22 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

0.98

Transaction ID : SB17.4983

2026

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 12 26 2025

#5488

VARichmond 23294

Fundraising Consulting

23.41

Transaction ID : SB17.4984

2026

26.05



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492817

26 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Fundamental Digital Strategy LLC

8401 Maryland Dr 12 31 2025

#5488

Richmond VA 23294

Fundraising Consulting

101.73

Transaction ID : SB17.4985

2026

National Research Inc

17 Village Court 11 12 2025

Hazlet NJ 07730

Survey/Polling

20500.00

Transaction ID : SB17.4990

2026

Prospect Strategic Communications

531 Main Street 11 12 2025

Suite 330

CAEl Segundo 90245

Research Consulting

6000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.4917

2026

26601.73



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492818

27 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

Tori Mahoney Strategies LLC

901 Farnam Street 10 14 2025

#678

Omaha NE 68102

Reimbursement: Event Venue and Catering

1978.45

Transaction ID : SB17.4955

2026

Tori Mahoney Strategies LLC

901 Farnam Street 12 05 2025

#678

Omaha NE 68102

Fundraising Consulting

5000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.4956

2026

Tori Mahoney Strategies LLC

901 Farnam Street 12 10 2025

#678

NEOmaha 68102

Reimbursement: Event Venue and Catering

485.79

Transaction ID : SB17.4957

2026

7464.24



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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B. Date of Disbursement
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C. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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 Primary General
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   President
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492819

28 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 01 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

2.02

Transaction ID : SB17.4918

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 06 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

2.91

Transaction ID : SB17.4919

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 07 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

0.41

Transaction ID : SB17.4920

2026

5.34



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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
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   Senate
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name
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   President
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492820

29 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 08 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

3.16

Transaction ID : SB17.4921

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 09 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

4.10

Transaction ID : SB17.4922

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 15 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

1.97

Transaction ID : SB17.4923

2026

9.23



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492821

30 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 16 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

5.99

Transaction ID : SB17.4924

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 20 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

1.03

Transaction ID : SB17.4925

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 21 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

2.41

Transaction ID : SB17.4926

2026

9.43



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate
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State: District:
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 Other (specify) 
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 Other (specify) 
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
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492822

31 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 23 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

0.20

Transaction ID : SB17.4927

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 24 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

5.17

Transaction ID : SB17.4928

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 25 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

3.04

Transaction ID : SB17.4929

2026

8.41



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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Candidate Name
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   Senate

   President
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PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21
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 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House
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   President
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 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492823

32 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 28 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

10.24

Transaction ID : SB17.4930

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 10 29 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

11.58

Transaction ID : SB17.4931

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 01 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

160.99

Transaction ID : SB17.4932

2026

182.81



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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
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   Senate

   President
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   Senate
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Category/
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Disbursement For: 
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 Other (specify) 
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Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492824

33 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 04 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

3.94

Transaction ID : SB17.4933

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 06 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

0.99

Transaction ID : SB17.4934

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 08 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

507.07

Transaction ID : SB17.4935

2026

512.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492825

34 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 11 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

2.05

Transaction ID : SB17.4936

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 15 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

5.56

Transaction ID : SB17.4937

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 18 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

14.70

Transaction ID : SB17.4938

2026

22.31



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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B. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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 Primary General

 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House
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State: District:
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Candidate Name
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492826

35 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 20 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

3.00

Transaction ID : SB17.4939

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 23 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

0.12

Transaction ID : SB17.4940

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 26 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

1.69

Transaction ID : SB17.4941

2026

4.81



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492827

36 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 11 29 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

8.84

Transaction ID : SB17.4942

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 02 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

5.32

Transaction ID : SB17.4943

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 06 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

0.99

Transaction ID : SB17.4944

2026

15.15



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
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Image# 202601319795492828

37 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 09 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

59.91

Transaction ID : SB17.4945

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 10 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

2.05

Transaction ID : SB17.4946

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 14 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

2.87

Transaction ID : SB17.4947

2026

64.83
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C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492829

38 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 19 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

19.70

Transaction ID : SB17.4948

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 22 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

0.51

Transaction ID : SB17.4949

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 23 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

0.08

Transaction ID : SB17.4950

2026

20.29
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Candidate Name
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C

C

C

Image# 202601319795492830

39 39

BRETT LINDSTROM FOR CONGRESS

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 26 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

23.19

Transaction ID : SB17.4951

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 30 2025

Suite 600

Arlington VA 22203

Merchant fee

0.39

Transaction ID : SB17.4952

2026

WinRed Technical Services, LLC

4250 Fairfax Dr 12 31 2025

Suite 600

VAArlington 22203

Merchant fee

122.47

Transaction ID : SB17.4953

2026

146.05

59198.01


